
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

33 

34A 

70 

4 

64 

88A 

5 

45 

39 

70A 

76 

14 

47 

14A 

34 

24 

Name 

Lance Wiskirchen 

Bob Van Zelst 

Adam Rupp 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Robert Blain 

Nathan Byrd 

Bill Heifner 

Brad Dahmer 

James Chamberlin 

Brian Garcia 

Rick Knoop 

Jerry Robinson 

Craig Olson 

Rick Ortman 

Clay Hargitt 

Rick Dittman 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT3 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10GT2 

12aMP4 

10GT4 

12aMP3 

12aMP4 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

2:09.506 

2:12.093 

2:12.261 

2:14.769 

2:15.678 

2:15.940 

2:17.426 

2:20.783 

2:24.393 

2:25.374 

2:29.339 

2:30.317 

2:32.028 

2:44.533 

2:49.217 

2nd Best 

2:13.748 

2:12.213 

2:13.290 

2:14.832 

2:17.008 

2:16.109 

2:17.640 

2:21.882 

2:24.548 

2:26.429 

2:47.630 

2:31.306 

2:37.815 

2:45.810 

2:51.115 

Year 

2001 

2017 

1995 

1992 

2004 

2015 

2011 

2009 

2007 

2013 

1990 

2010 

2000 

1992 

2008 

2013 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche GT 3R 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 

Cadillac CTS-VR 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Ford Mustang TA2/GT2 

Nissan 300GTX 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang FR500S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

Purple/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Yellow 

Blue 

Yellow 

Black/Red 

Silver/Yellow/Red 

Red 

White/Red/Green 

White/Blue/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Green 

White/Red/Black 

White/Red/Blue 

White/Yellow/Purple 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

Scandinavia WI 

Brookfield WI 

Shorewood WI 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

BonitaSprings FL 

Greenwood IN 

Gahanna OH 

Sheboygan WI 

Riverwoods IL 

St. Charles IL 

Visalia CA 

Centerville TX 

Manitowoc WI 

Kokomo IN 

Saint Paul IN 

Lincolnshire IL 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group 10 12a 

Group 10 12a Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 16:29:53 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2023 16:30 


